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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 25 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 15:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 5:26.93 273
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:01.14 41.74 250m: 3:24.81 40.95 350m: 4:47.39 41.21

100m: 1:19.40 41.31 200m: 2:43.86 42.72 300m: 4:06.18 41.37 400m: 5:26.93 39.54

2. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 5:29.92 266
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.71 43.40 250m: 4:10.23 44.14 400m: 5:29.92 39.65

100m: 1:18.31 41.57 200m: 3:26.09 1:24.38 300m: 4:50.27 40.04

3. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 5:32.42 260
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:58.33 42.35 250m: 3:23.95 43.16 350m: 4:49.94 42.99

100m: 1:15.98 40.41 200m: 2:40.79 42.46 300m: 4:06.95 43.00 400m: 5:32.42 42.48

4. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 5:35.42 253
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:04.81 43.15 250m: 3:31.44 43.31 350m: 4:56.26 42.31

100m: 1:21.66 42.71 200m: 2:48.13 43.32 300m: 4:13.95 42.51 400m: 5:35.42 39.16

5. MILIĆEVIĆ, Uroš 14 Velika Kikinda 5:35.50 253
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:02.04 42.92 250m: 3:28.58 43.61 350m: 4:54.88 42.91

100m: 1:19.12 41.81 200m: 2:44.97 42.93 300m: 4:11.97 43.39 400m: 5:35.50 40.62

11 - 12 godina

1. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 4:53.07 379
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.84 37.70 250m: 3:02.37 37.88 350m: 4:17.84 37.18

100m: 1:09.14 36.28 200m: 2:24.49 37.65 300m: 3:40.66 38.29 400m: 4:53.07 35.23

2. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 5:06.74 331
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:51.63 39.94 250m: 3:11.80 39.91 350m: 4:30.94 39.29

100m: 1:11.69 38.20 200m: 2:31.89 40.26 300m: 3:51.65 39.85 400m: 5:06.74 35.80

3. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 5:17.21 299
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 1:58.72 41.09 250m: 3:20.44 41.06 350m: 4:39.41 38.94

100m: 1:17.63 40.85 200m: 2:39.38 40.66 300m: 4:00.47 40.03 400m: 5:17.21 37.80

4. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:32.77 259
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:03.47 43.14 250m: 3:30.33 43.98 350m: 4:53.82 39.88

100m: 1:20.33 42.99 200m: 2:46.35 42.88 300m: 4:13.94 43.61 400m: 5:32.77 38.95

5. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:45.58 231
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:07.17 44.08 250m: 3:36.81 44.95 350m: 5:04.44 42.69

100m: 1:23.09 43.71 200m: 2:51.86 44.69 300m: 4:21.75 44.94 400m: 5:45.58 41.14

6. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak Subotica 5:48.92 225
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:08.54 44.59 250m: 3:38.63 45.27 350m: 5:07.84 45.02

100m: 1:23.95 44.79 200m: 2:53.36 44.82 300m: 4:22.82 44.19 400m: 5:48.92 41.08

7. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet 7:01.75 127
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 2:28.60 52.75 250m: 4:22.56 59.21 350m: 6:09.84 51.05

100m: 1:35.85 52.56 200m: 3:23.35 54.75 300m: 5:18.79 56.23 400m: 7:01.75 51.91

DSQ NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 Spartak Subotica
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:18.09 48.98 250m: 3:52.42 47.68 350m: 5:25.93 47.85

100m: 1:29.11 48.41 200m: 3:04.74 46.65 300m: 4:38.08 45.66
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 25, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina

1. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 4:40.17 434
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:42.80 36.14 250m: 2:54.47 35.95 350m: 4:06.45 35.92

100m: 1:06.66 35.29 200m: 2:18.52 35.72 300m: 3:30.53 36.06 400m: 4:40.17 33.72

2. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 4:59.37 356
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:55.76 45.17 250m: 3:09.78 39.70 350m: 4:30.35 43.32

100m: 1:10.59 37.56 200m: 2:30.08 34.32 300m: 3:47.03 37.25 400m: 4:59.37 29.02

3. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 5:06.23 332
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:51.10 39.10 250m: 3:11.12 40.25 350m: 4:30.40 39.37

100m: 1:12.00 38.00 200m: 2:30.87 39.77 300m: 3:51.03 39.91 400m: 5:06.23 35.83

4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet 5:08.08 327
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:52.26 40.79 250m: 3:14.31 41.14 350m: 4:33.13 37.65

100m: 1:11.47 38.53 200m: 2:33.17 40.91 300m: 3:55.48 41.17 400m: 5:08.08 34.95

5. BOCA, David 10 Polet 5:19.95 291
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.65 41.65 250m: 3:20.34 42.41 350m: 4:43.10 40.57

100m: 1:14.00 39.62 200m: 2:37.93 42.28 300m: 4:02.53 42.19 400m: 5:19.95 36.85

6. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 5:33.80 257
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:02.61 43.29 250m: 3:29.68 43.56 350m: 4:55.57 42.05

100m: 1:19.32 42.97 200m: 2:46.12 43.51 300m: 4:13.52 43.84 400m: 5:33.80 38.23

7. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 6:16.69 178
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:17.72 48.64 250m: 3:55.37 49.26 350m: 5:30.01 45.13

100m: 1:29.08 47.80 200m: 3:06.11 48.39 300m: 4:44.88 49.51 400m: 6:16.69 46.68

Otvoreno

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 3:50.31 782
50m: 26.17 26.17 150m: 1:23.98 29.08 250m: 2:22.28 28.93 350m: 3:21.28 29.30

100m: 54.90 28.73 200m: 1:53.35 29.37 300m: 2:51.98 29.70 400m: 3:50.31 29.03

2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:21.08 537
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:34.48 33.43 250m: 2:42.18 33.83 350m: 3:50.00 33.75

100m: 1:01.05 32.41 200m: 2:08.35 33.87 300m: 3:16.25 34.07 400m: 4:21.08 31.08

3. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:21.18 536
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:37.65 33.38 250m: 2:44.69 32.79 350m: 3:48.73 31.48

100m: 1:04.27 34.63 200m: 2:11.90 34.25 300m: 3:17.25 32.56 400m: 4:21.18 32.45

4. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 4:35.22 458
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:38.29 35.27 250m: 2:49.81 35.79 350m: 4:01.54 35.48

100m: 1:03.02 33.29 200m: 2:14.02 35.73 300m: 3:26.06 36.25 400m: 4:35.22 33.68

5. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 4:40.17 434
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:42.80 36.14 250m: 2:54.47 35.95 350m: 4:06.45 35.92

100m: 1:06.66 35.29 200m: 2:18.52 35.72 300m: 3:30.53 36.06 400m: 4:40.17 33.72

6. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 4:40.24 434
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:46.41 36.80 250m: 2:57.64 34.84 350m: 4:08.64 35.11

100m: 1:09.61 36.25 200m: 2:22.80 36.39 300m: 3:33.53 35.89 400m: 4:40.24 31.60

7. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 4:40.40 433
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:40.50 35.77 250m: 2:53.31 36.61 350m: 4:06.57 36.72

100m: 1:04.73 34.01 200m: 2:16.70 36.20 300m: 3:29.85 36.54 400m: 4:40.40 33.83

8. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 4:53.07 379
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.84 37.70 250m: 3:02.37 37.88 350m: 4:17.84 37.18

100m: 1:09.14 36.28 200m: 2:24.49 37.65 300m: 3:40.66 38.29 400m: 4:53.07 35.23
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 25, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 4:53.56 377
50m: 25.27 25.27 150m: 1:20.98 28.05 250m: 2:48.07 1:00.00 350m: 4:15.69 42.24

100m: 52.93 27.66 200m: 1:48.07 27.09 300m: 3:33.45 45.38 400m: 4:53.56 37.87

10. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 4:59.37 356
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:55.76 45.17 250m: 3:09.78 39.70 350m: 4:30.35 43.32

100m: 1:10.59 37.56 200m: 2:30.08 34.32 300m: 3:47.03 37.25 400m: 4:59.37 29.02

11. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 5:06.23 332
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:51.10 39.10 250m: 3:11.12 40.25 350m: 4:30.40 39.37

100m: 1:12.00 38.00 200m: 2:30.87 39.77 300m: 3:51.03 39.91 400m: 5:06.23 35.83

12. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 5:06.74 331
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:51.63 39.94 250m: 3:11.80 39.91 350m: 4:30.94 39.29

100m: 1:11.69 38.20 200m: 2:31.89 40.26 300m: 3:51.65 39.85 400m: 5:06.74 35.80

13. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet 5:08.08 327
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:52.26 40.79 250m: 3:14.31 41.14 350m: 4:33.13 37.65

100m: 1:11.47 38.53 200m: 2:33.17 40.91 300m: 3:55.48 41.17 400m: 5:08.08 34.95

14. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 5:17.21 299
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 1:58.72 41.09 250m: 3:20.44 41.06 350m: 4:39.41 38.94

100m: 1:17.63 40.85 200m: 2:39.38 40.66 300m: 4:00.47 40.03 400m: 5:17.21 37.80

15. BOCA, David 10 Polet 5:19.95 291
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.65 41.65 250m: 3:20.34 42.41 350m: 4:43.10 40.57

100m: 1:14.00 39.62 200m: 2:37.93 42.28 300m: 4:02.53 42.19 400m: 5:19.95 36.85

16. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 5:26.93 273
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:01.14 41.74 250m: 3:24.81 40.95 350m: 4:47.39 41.21

100m: 1:19.40 41.31 200m: 2:43.86 42.72 300m: 4:06.18 41.37 400m: 5:26.93 39.54

17. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 5:29.92 266
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.71 43.40 250m: 4:10.23 44.14 400m: 5:29.92 39.65

100m: 1:18.31 41.57 200m: 3:26.09 1:24.38 300m: 4:50.27 40.04

18. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 5:32.42 260
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:58.33 42.35 250m: 3:23.95 43.16 350m: 4:49.94 42.99

100m: 1:15.98 40.41 200m: 2:40.79 42.46 300m: 4:06.95 43.00 400m: 5:32.42 42.48

19. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:32.77 259
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:03.47 43.14 250m: 3:30.33 43.98 350m: 4:53.82 39.88

100m: 1:20.33 42.99 200m: 2:46.35 42.88 300m: 4:13.94 43.61 400m: 5:32.77 38.95

20. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 5:33.80 257
50m: 36.35 36.35 150m: 2:02.61 43.29 250m: 3:29.68 43.56 350m: 4:55.57 42.05

100m: 1:19.32 42.97 200m: 2:46.12 43.51 300m: 4:13.52 43.84 400m: 5:33.80 38.23

21. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 5:35.42 253
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:04.81 43.15 250m: 3:31.44 43.31 350m: 4:56.26 42.31

100m: 1:21.66 42.71 200m: 2:48.13 43.32 300m: 4:13.95 42.51 400m: 5:35.42 39.16

22. MILIĆEVIĆ, Uroš 14 Velika Kikinda 5:35.50 253
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:02.04 42.92 250m: 3:28.58 43.61 350m: 4:54.88 42.91

100m: 1:19.12 41.81 200m: 2:44.97 42.93 300m: 4:11.97 43.39 400m: 5:35.50 40.62

23. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 5:45.58 231
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:07.17 44.08 250m: 3:36.81 44.95 350m: 5:04.44 42.69

100m: 1:23.09 43.71 200m: 2:51.86 44.69 300m: 4:21.75 44.94 400m: 5:45.58 41.14

24. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak Subotica 5:48.92 225
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:08.54 44.59 250m: 3:38.63 45.27 350m: 5:07.84 45.02

100m: 1:23.95 44.79 200m: 2:53.36 44.82 300m: 4:22.82 44.19 400m: 5:48.92 41.08
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 25, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

25. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 6:16.69 178
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:17.72 48.64 250m: 3:55.37 49.26 350m: 5:30.01 45.13

100m: 1:29.08 47.80 200m: 3:06.11 48.39 300m: 4:44.88 49.51 400m: 6:16.69 46.68

26. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet 7:01.75 127
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 2:28.60 52.75 250m: 4:22.56 59.21 350m: 6:09.84 51.05

100m: 1:35.85 52.56 200m: 3:23.35 54.75 300m: 5:18.79 56.23 400m: 7:01.75 51.91

DSQ NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 Spartak Subotica
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:18.09 48.98 250m: 3:52.42 47.68 350m: 5:25.93 47.85

100m: 1:29.11 48.41 200m: 3:04.74 46.65 300m: 4:38.08 45.66


